

**FINAL BILL**

Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Address: Motor Claims Department

8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Ref Date:

08/01/2023

Ref No:

GBF1969T221111

Vehicle No:

GBF1969T

Model / Make:

Fiat Doblo Cargo

Maxi 1.6 MTJ AMT Glaze

Item #	Damaged Area	Description	Unit Price	Qty	Estimation / Quotation	N / SN	Cost Of Repair
1	Front	Bonnet	\$ 1,170.00	1	\$ 1,170.00		\$ -
2		Bonnet Inner Lock	\$ 145.00	1	\$ 145.00		\$ -
3		Bonnet Hinges	\$ 135.00	2	\$ 270.00		\$ -
4		Head Lamp	\$ 862.40	2	\$ 1,724.80		\$ -
5		Head Lamp Panel	\$ 988.70	2	\$ 1,977.40		\$ -
6		Fender	\$ 780.00	2	\$ 1,560.00		\$ -
7		Fender Cowling (Garnish) Rh	\$ 466.00	2	\$ 932.00		\$ -
8		Fender Cowling Clips 2 sets	\$ 60.00	2	\$ 120.00	SN	\$ -
9		Fender Garnish Corner	\$ 640.00	2	\$ 1,280.00		\$ -
10		Bumper	\$ 1,245.50	1	\$ 1,245.50		\$ -
11		Bumper Clips 1 set	\$ 65.00	1	\$ 65.00	SN	\$ -
12		Bumper Reinforcement	\$ 752.00	1	\$ 752.00		\$ -
13		Bumper Sponge	\$ 117.60	1	\$ 117.60		\$ -
14		Bumper Bracket	\$ 171.80	2	\$ 343.60		\$ -
15		Bumper Fog Lamp Cover Rh	\$ 197.60	1	\$ 197.60		\$ -
16		Bumper Lower Grille	\$ 685.00	1	\$ 685.00		\$ -
17		Bumper Lower Grille Clips 1 set	\$ 65.00	1	\$ 65.00	SN	\$ -
18		Bumper Towing Cover	\$ 105.00	1	\$ 105.00		\$ -
19		Grille	\$ 845.00	1	\$ 845.00		\$ -
20		Grille "Fiat Logo" Motif	\$ 142.10	1	\$ 142.10		\$ -
21		Number Plate & Base	\$ 48.00	1	\$ 48.00	SN	\$ -
22		Number Plate Garnish	\$ 387.00	1	\$ 387.00		\$ -
23		Power Steering Pump	\$ 1,370.00	1	\$ 1,370.00		\$ -
24		Power Steering Hose	\$ 540.00	1	\$ 540.00		\$ -
25		Radiator	\$ 854.30	1	\$ 854.30		\$ -
26		Radiator Coolant 1 bottle	\$ 45.00	1	\$ 45.00	SN	\$ -
27		Aircon Condenser	\$ 1,278.00	1	\$ 1,278.00		\$ -
28		Engine Mounting Lh	\$ 482.00	1	\$ 482.00		\$ -
28		Engine Mounting Rh	\$ 455.00	1	\$ 455.00		\$ -
29		To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function			\$ 80.00		\$ -
30		Remove & refix Fender Trim, Garnish & Etc...			\$ 80.00		\$ -
31		Remove & refix Front Bonnet Components			\$ 60.00		\$ -
32		To remove & replace radiator & conduct pressure test and bleed system			\$ 100.00		\$ -
33		Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etc			\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
34		Remove & refix Engine for facilitates repair chassic			\$ 450.00		\$ -
35		To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affected areas			\$ 1,400.00		\$ -
36		To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area			\$ 120.00		\$ -

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle**\$ 22,991.90****Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle****\$ 10,400.00****SDL Ten Thousand Four Hundred Only**

